






Satin nickel
Ref. 450206C01

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 450206D01



Pendant Pendant

Satin nickel
Ref. 450201C04

Power: 50W

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 450201D04

Power: 50W

Satin nickel
Ref. 450201C05

Power: 40W

Gold
Ref. 450201D05

Power: 40W



Pendant

Satin nickel
Ref. 450201C06

Power: 26W

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 450201D06

Power: 26W



Wall

Satin nickel
Ref. 750201C03

Power: 15W

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 750201D03

Power: 15W



Table

Satin nickel
Ref. 150201C01

Power: 10W

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 150201D01

Power: 10W



Floor

Satin nickel
Ref. 250201C02

Power: 30W

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 250201D02

Power: 30W



Queen PendantHazy

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Ref. 450101A03

Power: 46W

Ref. 450101A02

Power: 46W



Pendant Pendant

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Ref. 450401B01

Power: 38W



Pendant Pendant

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Ref. 450401A01

Power: 38W



Satin nickel
Ref. 450301A01

Power: 13W

LED 2700K RA>90

Bronze
Ref. 450301B01

Power: 13W

Apple Pendant



Satin nickel
Ref. 450303A02

Power: 39W

LED 2700K RA>90

Bronze
Ref. 450303B02

Power: 39W

Satin nickel
Ref. 450303A01

Power: 39W

LED 2700K RA>90

Bronze
Ref. 450303B01

Power: 39W

Pendant Pendant



23 24

Brush aluminium
Ref. 451004A01

Power: 39W

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 451004B01

Power: 39W

Blooming Pendant



Brush aluminium
Ref. 451004A02

Power: 39W

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 451004B02

Power: 39W

PendantPendant



Wall

Brush aluminium
Ref. 751001A01

Power: 11W

LED 2700K-6000K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 751001B01

Power: 11W



LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 427056A01

Power: 80W







Ceiling Ceiling



Pendant Pendant







White
E

Table



LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 227008A01

Power: 12W

Rose gold
Ref. 227008B01

Power: 12W

Floor



Rose gold
Ref. 429772B01

Power: 105W

Rose gold
Ref. 429740B01

Power: 60W

Rose gold
Ref. 429732B01

Power: 48W

Thor Pendant

LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 429772A01

Power: 105W

Gold
Ref. 429740A01

Power: 60W

Gold
Ref. 429732A01

Power: 48W



Thor Pendant

LED 2700K RA>90

Rose gold
Ref. 429772B01

Power: 105W

Rose gold
Ref. 429740B01

Power: 60W

Rose gold
Ref. 429732B01

Power: 48W



Pendant

LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 429716A01

Rose gold
Ref. 429716B01

Power: 24W

Rose gold
Ref. 429772B01

Power: 105W

Rose gold
Ref. 429740B01

Power: 60W

Rose gold
Ref. 429732B01

Power: 48

W

Pendant

Power: 24W 



Gold
Ref. 529748A01

Power: 70W

Gold
Ref. 529736A01

Power: 54W

Gold
Ref. 529718A01

Power: 27W

LED 2700K RA>90

CeilingCeiling



Wall

LED 2700K RA>90

Rose gold
Ref. 729710A01

Power: 16W

Dark grey
Ref. 729710A01

Power: 16W

Gold
Ref. 729710A01

Power: 16W

Wall 



LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 129707A01

Power: 12W

Table



LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 229709A01

Power: 14W



Pendant

LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 429632A01

Power: 48W

Gold
Ref. 429640A01

Power: 60W

LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 429672A01

Power: 105W

Queen



Pendant

LED 2700K RA>90

Rose gold
Ref. 429672B01

Power: 105W

LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 429632B01

Power: 48W

Gold
Ref. 429640B01

Power: 60W

Queen



CeilingPendant

LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 429620A01

Power: 30W

Rose gold
Ref. 429620B01

Power: 30W

LED 2700K RA>90

Gold
Ref. 529616A01

Power: 24W

Rose gold
Ref. 529616B01

Power: 24W



Dark grey
Ref. 529648C02

Power: 70W

LED 2700K RA>90

Dark grey
Ref. 529636C02

Power: 54W

Dark grey
Ref. 529618C02

Power: 27W

Ceiling Ceiling



Rose gold
Ref. 529648B01

Power: 70W

LED 2700K RA>90

Rose gold
Ref. 529636B01

Power: 54W

Rose gold
Ref. 529618B01

Power: 27W

CeilingCeiling





Pendant





























































































































































































































Crown Plaza Hotel Project Case

Four Seasons Hotel in Moscow Project Case

Sheraton Hotel in Dhaka Project Case

Hyatt Regency In Paris Project Case

International Hotel Dannang Viet Nam Project Case
JW Marriott Hotels & Resorts in Venice Project Case

Professional Bespoke
Engineering Lamps

专业定制工程灯具

Ritz-carlton Hotel In Paris Project Case



君 和 君 泰 灯 饰 项 目 工 程 案 例



喜来登五星级酒店巴纳尼达卡
Waterfront Sri Lanka Project Case



Waterfront Sri Lanka Project Case



RENAISSANCE DHAKA 
GULSHAN HOTEL PROJECT CASE



招商局游轮项目案例
Case of China Merchants Cruise Ship Project



豪华山庄别墅工程目项案例
Luxury villa project project case



北京亚舍汤泉会所案例
Beijing Ashe Tangquan Club case

6440

2
50

0

6440

1
50

0可
调

节

5
30

可
调

节

俯视图

主视图

木工板加固天花

优质304#不锈钢直边盖/拉丝钛金色

优质304#不锈钢锁线器/拉丝钛金色

优质钢丝绳/本色

优质15*H50铝型材灯体/拉丝钛金色

优质配乳白色亚克力灯罩

优质LED灯带光源/10W每米/3000K  共计约820W

50

15

优质15*H50铝型材灯体

/拉丝钛金色

优质配乳白色亚克力灯罩

优质LED灯带光源/10W每米/3000K

灯架截面放大图

吸顶盖（要出线）

木工板加固天花

优质吸顶盖/拉丝钛金色

吸顶盖安装示意图

优质挂板

优质光源驱动 内置天花
M4*50自攻螺丝

木工板加固天花

钢材天花锁件套

/拉丝钛金色

吊钢丝绳安装示意图

优质透明电源线

优质透明电源线+钢丝绳







艾锡亚高空观光精品酒店案例



Bangladesh Marriott Project Case

Mirror Stainless Steel Sheet 
and Glass Ball

D30000mmxH3650mm

3000K  180 Nos. GU10 5W 

LED Spot Light



PRODUCT RENDERING

DRAWING AND FINISH



Project Gallery

Hyatt Place Hyderabad/Banjara Hills

Radisson Blu Hotel｜Dhaka

Sheraton Hotel｜Dhaka

13.056 

Intercontinental Hotel｜Dhaka

Ritz-Carlton Hotel In Abu Dhabi-Grand Canal

Marriott Hotel Downtown, Abu Dhabi

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Project Gallery

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort



Bespoke Crystal and Glass Chandelier 

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Handmade glass ball chandelier Can be bespoke and design with the same shape and structure

Deco crystal chandelier Can be bespoke and design with the same shape and structure

Modern Bubble Crystal Lighting Chandeliers Can be bespoke and design with the same shape and structure

Bespoke Crystal and Glass Chandelier 

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Coloured glazed stone decorative lamp｜Can be bespoke and design with the same shape and structure

Interwoven frame + Coloured glazed ribbon lamp｜Can be bespoke and design with the same shape and structure

Raindrop star lamp｜Can be bespoke and design with the same shape and structure



RCM-00006
485mmX230mm

RCM-00007
510mmX215mm

RCM-00008
550mmX248mm

RCM-00009
511mmX200mm

RCM-00010
512mmX220mm

RCM-00011
530mmX260mm

RCM-00012
455mmX295mm

RCM-00013
458mmX312mm

RCM-00014
432mmX302mm

RCM-00015
513mmX330mm

RCM-00016
500mmX238mm

RCM-00017
510mmX218mm

RCM-00018
550mmX248mm

RCM-00019
545mmX232mm

RCM-00020
532mmX228mm

Modern  Glass Table lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Modern  Glass Table lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00001
500mmX238mm

RCM-00002
510mmX218mm

RCM-00003
550mmX248mm

RCM-00004
545mmX232mm

RCM-00005
532mmX228mm

RCM-00024
480mmX248mm

RCM-00025
491mmX200mm

RCM-00026
492mmX220mm

RCM-00027
530mmX260mm

RCM-00028
495mmX245mm

RCM-00029
498mmX300mm

RCM-00030
495mmX280mm

RCM-00031
483mmX285mm

RCM-00032
450mmX220mm

RCM-00033
510mmX218mm

RCM-00034
550mmX248mm

RCM-00035
545mmX232mm

RCM-00036
532mmX228mm

RCM-00021
550mmX248mm

RCM-00022
545mmX232mm

RCM-00023
532mmX318mm

If you have design Table lamp needs？

We can bespoke the lighting for you.

The production delivery time is 45 days.

>>>



Bespoke Creative Table Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Bespoke Creative Table Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00042
485mmX230mm

RCM-00043
510mmX215mm

RCM-00044
550mmX248mm

RCM-00045
511mmX200mm

RCM-00046
512mmX220mm

RCM-00047
530mmX260mm

RCM-00048
455mmX295mm

RCM-00049
458mmX312mm

RCM-00050
432mmX422mm

RCM-00051
433mmX305mm

RCM-00052
500mmX238mm

RCM-00053
510mmX218mm

RCM-00054
550mmX248mm

RCM-00055
545mmX232mm

RCM-00056
532mmX228mm

RCM-00037
500mmX238mm

RCM-00038
510mmX218mm

RCM-00039
550mmX248mm

RCM-00040
545mmX232mm

RCM-00041
532mmX228mm

RCM-00067
530mmX260mm

RCM-00068
455mmX295mm

RCM-00069
458mmX312mm

RCM-00070
432mmX302mm

RCM-00071
433mmX305mm

RCM-00072
530mmX260mm

RCM-00073
455mmX295mm

RCM-00074
458mmX312mm

RCM-00075
432mmX302mm

RCM-00076
533mmX355mm

RCM-00062
530mmX260mm

RCM-00063
455mmX295mm

RCM-00064
458mmX312mm

RCM-00065
432mmX302mm

RCM-00066
433mmX305mm

RCM-00057
530mmX260mm

RCM-00058
455mmX295mm

RCM-00059
458mmX312mm

RCM-00060
432mmX302mm

RCM-00061
433mmX305mm



RCM-00077
1200mmX600mm

RCM-00078
1100mmX502mm

RCM-00080
2000mmX600mm

RCM-00087
2000mmX850mm

RCM-00086
1800mmX600mm

RCM-00085
1500mmX900mm

RCM-00088
2200mmX850mm

If you have design Pendant Lamp needs？

We can bespoke the lighting for you.

The production delivery time is 45 days.

>>>

Modern  Glass  Pendant Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Modern  Glass Pendant Lamp
R&C Project Case

RCM-00083
2000mmX1000mm

RCM-00082
1500mmX600mm

RCM-00081
1800mmX600mm

RCM-00084
1800mmX1100mm

RCM-00084
1800mmX1100mm

RCM-00098
3500mmX2280mm

RCM-00097
1200mmX1050mm

RCM-00099
1200mmX1050mm

RCM-00102
2000mmX2000mm

RCM-00101
1300mmX1080mm

RCM-00100
1500mmX1100mm

RCM-00095
900mmX9000mm

RCM-00094
1100mmX800mm

RCM-00093
900mmX700mm

RCM-00096
2200mmX1400mm

RCM-00090
1600mmX600mm

RCM-00089
1800mmX350mm

 



RCM-00106
3200mmX100mm

RCM-00105
2600mmX2348mm

RCM-00104
2100mmX1700mm

RCM-00117
1650mmX1350mm

RCM-00116
1800mmX8500mm

RCM-00115
1350mmX600mm

RCM-00118
1350mmX900mm

RCM-00121
1250mmX950mm

RCM-00120
2000mmX1000mm

RCM-00119
900mmX600mm

RCM-00122
750mmX550mm

RCM-00125
1300mmX980mm

RCM-00124
1500mmX900mm

RCM-00123
1580mmX820mm

RCM-00126
900mmX450mm

RCM-00129
1660mmX670mm

RCM-00128
450mmX450mm

RCM-00127
600mmX450mm

RCM-00130
600mmX300mm

RCM-00113
532mmX228mm

RCM-00112
1200mmX1000mm

RCM-00111
532mmX228mm

RCM-00114
13500mmX950mm

If you have design Creative Pendant Lamp needs？

We can bespoke the lighting for you.

The production delivery time is 45 days.

>>>

Bespoke Creative Pendant Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00109
1800mmX1450mm

RCM-00108
1800mmX1050mm

RCM-00107
1500mmX1005mm

RCM-00110
1500mmX1200mm

Bespoke Creative Pendant Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort



Bespoke Creative Wall Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Bespoke Creative Wall Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00136
485mmX230mm

RCM-00137
510mmX215mm

RCM-00138
550mmX248mm

RCM-00139
511mmX200mm

RCM-00140
512mmX220mm

RCM-00141
530mmX260mm

RCM-00142
455mmX295mm

RCM-00143
458mmX312mm

RCM-00144
432mmX302mm

RCM-00145
433mmX305mm

RCM-00146
500mmX238mm

RCM-00147
510mmX218mm

RCM-00148
550mmX248mm

RCM-00149
545mmX232mm

RCM-00150
532mmX228mm

RCM-00131
500mmX238mm

RCM-00132
510mmX218mm

RCM-00133
550mmX248mm

RCM-00134
545mmX232mm

RCM-00135
532mmX228mm

RCM-00151
1530mmX380mm

RCM-00152
1560mmX412mm

RCM-00156
510mmX328mm

RCM-00157
531mmX300mm

RCM-00158
1600mmX450mm

RCM-00159
530mmX260mm

RCM-00160
455mmX295mm

RCM-00161
458mmX312mm

RCM-00162
522mmX352mm

RCM-00163
433mmX305mm

RCM-00164
500mmX238mm

RCM-00165
510mmX210mm

RCM-00166
550mmX248mm

RCM-00167
545mmX252mm

RCM-00168
480mmX420mm

RCM-00153
550mmX248mm

RCM-00154
545mmX232mm



Bespoke Creative Wall Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Bespoke Creative Wall Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00183
1593mmX450mm

RCM-00184
1620mmX459mm

RCM-00186
1575mmX385mm

RCM-00187
1530mmX396mm

RCM-00188
1630mmX775mm

RCM-00176
1560mmX396mm

RCM-00177
1510mmX368mm

RCM-00178
1480mmX438mm

RCM-00179
532mmX453mm

RCM-00180
1520mmX396mm

RCM-00181
1630mmX2387mm

RCM-00182
1562mmX373mm

RCM-00169
1620mmX380mm

RCM-00170
1580mmX365mm

RCM-00171
1610mmX330mm

RCM-00172
1580mmX318mm

RCM-00173
1550mmX384mm

RCM-00174
1532mmX369mm

RCM-00175
1690mmX372mm

RCM-00183
1593mmX468mm

RCM-00202
1686mmX1200mm

RCM-00203
1720mmX1100mm

RCM-00204
1750mmX1210mm

RCM-00197
1650mmX450mm

RCM-00198
1460mmX362mm

RCM-00199
1576mmX563mm

RCM-00200
1553mmX380mm

RCM-00201
1581mmX336mm

RCM-00190
1620mmX358mm

RCM-00191
1592mmX319mm

RCM-00192
1570mmX297mm

RCM-00193
1567mmX396mm

RCM-00194
1520mmX338mm

RCM-00195
1620mmX375mm

RCM-00196
1610mmX283mm

0 4



Bespoke Creative Desk Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Bespoke Creative Desk Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00225
518mmX480mm

RCM-00226
486mmX385mm

RCM-00227
490mmX375mm

RCM-00228
560mmX465mm

RCM-00229
530mmX390mm

RCM-00220
475mmX465mm

RCM-00221
475mmX465mm

RCM-00222
430mmX320mm

RCM-00223
395mmX350mm

RCM-00224
410mmX350mm

RCM-00215
510mmX385mm

RCM-00216
490mmX410mm

RCM-00217
525mmX420mm

RCM-00218
485mmX358mm

RCM-00219
468mmX323mm

RCM-00210
545mmX492mm

RCM-00211
525mmX496mm

RCM-00212
492mmX532mm

RCM-00213
530mmX482mm

RCM-00214
512mmX513mm

RCM-00205
532mmX420mm

RCM-00206
535mmX498mm

RCM-00207
532mmX520mm

RCM-00208
532mmX468mm

RCM-00209
498mmX475mm

RCM-00250
545mmX495mm

RCM-00251
550mmX380mm

RCM-00252
530mmX495mm

RCM-00253
510mmX460mm

RCM-00254
560mmX456mm

RCM-00245
480mmX320mm

RCM-00246
520mmX485mm

RCM-00247
490mmX360mm

RCM-00248
545mmX430mm

RCM-00249
545mmX455mm

RCM-00240
532mmX485mm

RCM-00241
498mmX315mm

RCM-00242
487mmX323mm

RCM-00243
495mmX428mm

RCM-00244
517mmX435mm

RCM-00235
515mmX432mm

RCM-00236
527mmX510mm

RCM-00237
535mmX515mm

RCM-00238
542mmX520mm

RCM-00239
532mmX498mm

RCM-00230
560mmX435mm

RCM-00231
523mmX498mm

RCM-00232
560mmX585mm

RCM-00233
532mmX485mm

RCM-00234
532mmX463mm



GuestRoom Reading LED Wall Lamp
 

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00255
185mmX55mm

RCM-00256
180mmX55mm

RCM-00257
190mmX65mm

RCM-00258
210mmX58mm

RCM-00259
200mmX55mm

RCM-00260
210mmX65mm

RCM-00261
180mmX65mm

RCM-00262
180mmX55mm

RCM-00263
180mmX65mm

RCM-00264
185mmX68mm

RCM-00265
185mmX55mm

RCM-00266
185mmX55mm

RCM-00267
185mmX68mm

RCM-00268
180mmX60mm

RCM-00269
230mmX230mm

RCM-00270
255mmX285mm

RCM-00271
185mmX180mm

RCM-00272
185mmX180mm

RCM-00273
350mmX250mm

RCM-00274
250mmX280mm

RCM-00275
440mmX380mm

RCM-00276
440mmX380mm

RCM-00277
460mmX380mm

RCM-00278
440mmX385mm

RCM-00279
430mmX410mm

RCM-00280
360mmX320mm

RCM-00281
380mmX310mm

RCM-00282
370mmX290mm

RCM-00283
520mmX430mm

RCM-00284
490mmX450mm

RCM-00285
532mmX510mm

RCM-00286
550mmX320mm

RCM-00287
530mmX480mm

RCM-00288
480mmX390mm

RCM-00289
510mmX485mm

RCM-00290
460mmX380mm

RCM-00291
470mmX390mm

RCM-00292
450mmX420mm

RCM-00293
420mmX380mm

RCM-00294
410mmX390mm

RCM-00295
440mmX330mm

RCM-00296
420mmX320mm

RCM-00297
430mmX310mm

RCM-00298
480mmX435mm

RCM-00299
490mmX380mm

RCM-00300
490mmX330mm

RCM-00301
490mmX330mm

RCM-00302
480mmX320mm

RCM-00303
360mmX280mm

RCM-00304
288mmX288mm



Bespoke  Bathroom Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

Bespoke  Bathroom Lamp

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00305
380mmX260mm

RCM-00306
410mmX220mm

RCM-00307
380mmX310mm

RCM-00308
280mmX228mm

RCM-00309
540mmX370mm

RCM-00310
580mmX280mm

RCM-00311
530mmX350mm

RCM-00312
680mmX350mm

RCM-00313
532mmX230mm

RCM-00314
540mmX228mm

RCM-00315
460mmX235mm

RCM-00316
470mmX230mm

RCM-00317
450mmX236mm

RCM-00318
480mmX260mm

RCM-00319
500mmX265mm

RCM-00320
490mmX235mm

RCM-00321
532mmX236mm

RCM-00323
575mmX250mm

RCM-00324
530mmX235mm

RCM-00325
560mmX230mm

RCM-00326
680mmX210mm

RCM-00327
650mmX220mm

RCM-00328
635mmX220mm

RCM-00329
460mmX345mm

RCM-00330
470mmX320mm

RCM-00331
550mmX250mm

RCM-00332
545mmX230mm

RCM-00333
480mmX235mm

RCM-00334
520mmX330mm

RCM-00335
540mmX260mm

RCM-00336
532mmX210mm

RCM-00337
520mmX260mm

RCM-00338
532mmX228mm

RCM-00339
532mmX228mm

RCM-00340
520mmX230mm

RCM-00341
520mmX240mm

RCM-00342
530mmX245mm

RCM-00343
540mmX250mm

RCM-00345
532mmX230mm

RCM-00346
498mmX260mm

RCM-00347
485mmX310mm

RCM-00348
475mmX238mm

RCM-00349
480mmX235mm

RCM-00350
460mmX230mm

RCM-000351
465mmX230mm

RCM-00352
900mmX600mm

RCM-00353
950mmX750mm

RCM-00354
950mmX850mm

RCM-00355
480mmX450mm

RCM-00356
460mmX380mm



New Lamps and Hot Products New Lamps and Hot Products

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00377
800mmX300mm

RCM-00379
1000mmX1000mm

RCM-00382
3600mmX750mm

RCM-00381
2120mmX1780mm

RCM-00380
1200mmX1200mm

RCM-00378
1300mmX1080mm

RCM-00375
2900mmX300mm

RCM-00374
3210mmX370mm

RCM-00373
3000mmX400mm

RCM-00376
2900mmX200mm

RCM-00371
520mmX320mm

RCM-00370
500mmX380mm

RCM-00369
512mmX350mm

RCM-00372
510mmX325mm

RCM-00364
545mmX520mm

RCM-00363
500mmX400mm

RCM-00362
510mmX320mm

RCM-00365
500mmX410mm

RCM-00367
530mmX410mm

RCM-00366
550mmX500mm

RCM-00365
480mmX410mm

RCM-00368
520mmX380mm

RCM-00360
500mmX335mm

RCM-00359
500mmX350mm

RCM-00358
590mmX300mm

RCM-00361
750mmX400mm



New Lamps and Hot Products New Lamps and Hot Products

The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort The hall｜The guest rooms｜The bathroom｜The corridor｜Office area｜The restaurant｜The banquet hall｜The resort

RCM-00395
2100mmX1500mm

RCM-00396
2250mmX1500mm

RCM-00393
1500mmX1500mm

RCM-00394
1500mmX930mm

RCM-00391
1200mmX900mm

RCM-00390
1500mmX900mm

RCM-00389
1600mmX1500mm

RCM-00392
1000mmX800mm

RCM-00383
1520mmX670mm

RCM-00384
1800mmX500mm

RCM-00385
1330mmX420mm

RCM-00386
1830mmX580mm

RCM-00387
1780mmX500mm

RCM-00388
1680mmX700mm





























































Breeze Pendant

LED 2700K RA>90

Brushed aluminium
Ref. 414805A01

Power: 50W



Pendant Pendant

LED 2700K RA>90

Brushed aluminium
Ref. 414803A01

Power: 26W



Ceiling Ceiling

LED 2700K RA>90

Brushed aluminium
Ref. 514803A04

Power: 26W



Material:Aluminum,stainless steel,acrylic
LED 2835 3000K CRI>80

   Stainless steel Dimmable
Ref. 214804A02
Size: 435 H1755mm
Power:36W 6W

Ceiling

Material:Aluminum,stainless steel,acrylic
LED 2835 3000K CRI>80

   Brush aluminum Dimmable
Ref. 514804A03
Size:900 277 55mm

Material:Aluminum,stainless steel,acrylic
LED 2835 3000K CRI>80

   Brush aluminum Dimmable
Ref. 514805A01
Size:1090 277 55mm
Power:48W

Floor

Power:40W 









Gold
Ref. 447703A01

Power: 18W

LED 2700K RA>90

PendantCross



LED 2700K RA>90

Rose gold
Ref. 447703B01

Power: 18W

LED 2700K RA>90

Sand white
Ref. 447703C01

Power: 18W

Sand black
Ref. 447703D01

Power: 18W

Pendant Pendant





















案例赏析
C a s e  a p p r e c i a t i o n

上海 ● 金普顿前滩酒店
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